97
Maximum Working
Pressure 150 BAR
HIGH PRESSURE REGULATING VALVES
TYPE MHPRG-A-SS AND MHPRG-B-SS
INTRODUCTION
For installations in seaside areas and outdoor applications where the air is highly humid and corrosive, Stainless
Steel Valves are recommended which provide elevated surface protection against corrosion. These valves

ØD
ØA1
C
Bmax1
F
ØD
Butt-weld ANSI (B 36.10 Schedule 40)
O.D. I.D.
ØA2
104
ORDERING INFO
GLOBE Size End
Connection
Weight
(Kg.)Hand Wheel Cap Inch mm
MHPRG-SS-10-G-H-S MHPRG-SS-10-G-C-S 3/8” 10 Socket Weld 1.2
MHPRG-SS-15-G-H-S MHPRG-SS-15-G-C-S ½" 15 Socket Weld 2.7
MHPRG-SS-20-G-H-S MHPRG-SS-20-G-C-S ¾" 20 Socket Weld 2.7
MHPRG-SS-25-G-H-S MHPRG-SS-25-G-C-S 1" 25 Socket Weld 4.8
MHPRG-SS-32-G-H-S MHPRG-SS-32-G-C-S 1-1/4" 32 Socket Weld 4.8
MHPRG-SS-40-G-H-S MHPRG-SS-40-G-C-S 1-½" 40 Socket Weld 4.8
MHPRG-SS-50-G-H-B MHPRG-SS-50-G-C-B 2" 50 Butt Weld 7.9
MHPRG-SS-65-G-H-B MHPRG-SS-65-G-C-B 2-½" 65 Butt Weld 8.5
MHPRG-SS-80-G-H-B MHPRG-SS-80-G-C-B 3" 80 Butt Weld 14.7
MHPRG-SS-100-G-H-B MHPRG-SS-100-G-C-B 4" 100 Butt Weld 25
ANGLE Size End
Connection
Weight
(Kg.)Hand Wheel Cap Inch mm
MHPRG-SS-10-G-H-S MHPRG-SS-10-G-C-S 3/8” 10 Socket Weld 1.0
MHPRG-SS-15-A-H-S MHPRG-SS-15-A-C-S ½" 15 Socket Weld 2.2
MHPRG-SS-20-A-H-S MHPRG-SS-20-A-C-S ¾" 20 Socket Weld 2.2
MHPRG-SS-25-A-H-S MHPRG-SS-25-A-C-S 1" 25 Socket Weld 3.8
MHPRG-SS-32-A-H-S MHPRG-SS-32-A-C-S 1-1/4" 32 Socket Weld 3.8
MHPRG-SS-40-A-H-S MHPRG-SS-40-A-C-S 1-½" 40 Socket Weld 4
MHPRG-SS-50-A-H-B MHPRG-SS-50-A-C-B 2" 50 Butt Weld 6.2
MHPRG-SS-65-A-H-B MHPRG-SS-65-A-C-B 2-½" 65 Butt Weld 7.9
MHPRG-SS-80-G-H-B MHPRG-SS-80-A-C-B 3" 80 Butt Weld 13.3
MHPRG-SS-100-G-H-B MHPRG-SS-100-A-C-B 4" 100 Butt Weld 21
* Mention the required type of Regulating Valve during ordering. Use “A-Type” for expansion valve and
“B-Type” for regulating valve.